
Electronics Park
Banripara Rayerhat Bazar,Banaipara,Barisal

Periodical Sale Details Report

Branch Name : Electronics Park Rayerhat

From  : 08/04/2025 To : 08/13/2025

www.epark-bd.com, mhrozen.park@gmail.com, 01711102765

Branch Product Name Product Model Sale QtyCPU RPU Total Cost Total SaleCategoryS.Date

Electronics Park Rayerhat-01

03/08/2025

smart tv001 w32c7hg  1 18,742.00  29,900.00  18,742.00  29,900.00Television

 1Subtotal of - SV01250426  18,742.00  29,900.00

Refrigerator(WFA-2A3-GDXX-XX

)

WFA-2A3-GDXX-XX  1 28,850.21  31,790.00  28,850.21  31,790.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250427  28,850.21  31,790.00

smart lad tv w32gt1cs  1 14,986.00  18,000.00  14,986.00  18,000.00Television

 1Subtotal of - SV01250428  14,986.00  18,000.00

Refrigerator(WFB-2B0-GDEH-XX) WFB-2E0-GFEH-XX  1 32,520.00  43,290.00  32,520.00  43,290.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250429  32,520.00  43,290.00

Television (w24dt23cs) (w24dt23cs)  1 12,193.00  16,900.00  12,193.00  16,900.00Television

 1Subtotal of - SV01250430  12,193.00  16,900.00

Refrigerator 3d8gdeh-dd-in  1 3,086.00  53,250.00  3,086.00  53,250.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250431  3,086.00  53,250.00

Refrigerator007 2E0EL-IN  1 53,490.00  37,000.00  53,490.00  37,000.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250432  53,490.00  37,000.00

Refrigerator(WFB-2B6-GDEL-XX) WFB-2B6-GDEL-XX  1 34,058.67  42,390.00  34,058.67  42,390.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250433  34,058.67  42,390.00

Refrigerator(WFA-2A3-GDXX-XX

)

WFA-2A3-GDXX-XX  1 28,850.21  31,000.00  28,850.21  31,000.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250434  28,850.21  31,000.00

WALTON GOOGLE SMART TV W32S3EG  1 24,642.75  28,990.00  24,642.75  28,990.00Television

 1Subtotal of - SV01250435  24,642.75  28,990.00

INFREAD COOKER wl-stanley20  1 5,790.00  5,790.00  5,790.00  5,790.00Kitchen Appliances

 1Subtotal of - SV01250455  5,790.00  5,790.00

Kittle(WK-LJSS180N) WK-LJSS180N  1 914.40  1,100.00  914.40  1,100.00Kitchen Appliances

 1Subtotal of - SV01250456  914.40  1,100.00

10/08/2025

Refrigerator(WFB-1H5-GDEL-XX) WFB-1H5-GDEL-XX  1 30,635.76  37,990.00  30,635.76  37,990.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250436  30,635.76  37,990.00

Washing Machine(WWM-ATG90) WWM-ATG90  1 30,050.33  34,950.00  30,050.33  34,950.00Washing Machine

 1Subtotal of - SV01250437  30,050.33  34,950.00

Refrigerator(WFD-1B6-GDEL-XX) WFD-1B6-GDEL-XX  1 22,733.00  23,500.00  22,733.00  23,500.00Refrigerator & 

Freezer

 1Subtotal of - SV01250438  22,733.00  23,500.00

NET FAN(WNF18A) NET FAN WNF18A  1 980.00  1,000.00  980.00  1,000.00Fan
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Branch Product Name Product Model Sale QtyCPU RPU Total Cost Total SaleCategoryS.Date

 1Subtotal of - SV01250457  980.00  1,000.00

 16Subtotal of Electronics Park Rayerhat-01  342,522.33  436,840.00

Grand Total
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 16  342,522.33  436,840.00
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